May 22 2024 (13:22) India Rail Info

Surat - Danapur Inaugural Special/09063X - Exp - WR
ST/Surat to GYN/Gyanpur Road
24h 35m - 1305 km - 11 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ST Surat 15:30 0 |1 0 80 [59 [WR
2 NDB |[Nandurbar 17:30 17:35 5m |0 |1 161 |40 |203 |[WR
3 |JL Jalgaon Junction 21:20 21:25 5m |0 |1 311 |36 |209 [CR
4 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 22:05 22:15 10m |0 |1 335 |64 (205 |CR
5 KNW |Khandwa Junction 00:10 00:15 5m |0 (2 |459 |67 |302 [CR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 03:00 03:10 10m |0 |2 642 |59 329 [WCR
7 PPI Pipariya 04:18 04:20 2m |0 |2 709 |65 (335 |WCR
8 |JBP Jabalpur 07:05 07:15 10m |0 (2 886 (47 |411 |[WCR
9 KTE Katni Junction 09:10 09:15 5m |0 (2 |977 |54 |381 [WCR
10 |STA [Satna junction 11:05 11:15 10m |0 |2 1076 |55 |315 |WCR
11 |MKP |[Manikpur Junction 12:40 12:42 2m [0 |2 1153 [61 243 [NCR
12 |ALD |Allahabad 14:20 14:50 30m [0 |2 1253 |42 NCR
13 |GYN |Gyanpur Road 16:05 16:07 2m |0 |2 1305 |37 NER
14 |BSB Varanasi Junction 17:45 17:55 10m |0 |2 1365 (37 |77 |NR
15 [MGS |Mughal Sarai Junction 18:40 18:50 10m |0 |2 1393 (70 |84 |ECR
16 |BXR  |Buxar 20:10 20:12 2m |0 |2 1487 |78 |68 |ECR
17 |ARA Ara Junction 21:05 21:07 2m [0 |2 1555 |45 |59 |ECR
18 |DNR |Danapur 22:00 0 |2 1595 |- 54 |[ECR

May 22 2024 (13:22) https://indiarailinfo.com



